
MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1
14:00 26/04/2019  1000093-43.2018.4.01.4302MPF MPF -

 INCRA, UNIÃO FEDERAL (PSF), FUNDACAO NACIONAL 

DO INDIO

2 15:00 03/05/2019  1000087-70.2017.4.01.4302 ERIVAN COSMO CERQUEIRA e outra CEF

3 16:00 19/03/2019 1000089-06.2018.4.01.4302 MINISTERIO PUBLICO FEDERAL  UNIÃO FEDERAL

16:15 29/05/2019 1000247-61.2018.4.01.4302 MINISTERIO PUBLICO FEDERAL  MUNICIPIO DE FORMOSO DO ARAGUAIA

4 16:30 10/05/2019 2802-68.2018.4.01.4302 ROBERTO COELHO DE OLIVEIRA UNIÃO FAZENDA NACIONAL

5

6

7

8

9

MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 14:00 13/05/2019 2777-55.2018.4.01.4302 MPF PEDRO OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA E OUTRO
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13:30 24/04/2019 1821-73.2017.4.01.4302 MPF JOSÉ TARCÍSIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR E OUTROS

2 15:00 25/04/2019 921-56.2018.4.01.4302 MPF JOÃO MARQUES PINHEIRO FILHO

3 16:00 01/04/2019 1522-96.2017.4.01.4302 MPF JOSÉ VIRGILIO FERREIRA FILHO E OUTROS

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 10:00 03/05/2019 1000721-95.2019.4.01.4302 CAIXA ECONÔMICA FEDERAL LUZINEIDE MARTINS DE SOUSA

2 10:20 03/05/2019  1000603-22.2019.4.01.4302FABIANO CAMPOS SILVA CEF e OUTROS

3 10:40 07/05/2019  1000056-16.2018.4.01.4302CAIXA ECONÔMICA FEDERAL VANESSA MAGALHAES DE ALENCAR COSTA

4 11:00
5 13:30 1000025-59.2019.4.01.4302 ADEMAR CONCEICAO SILVA  ECT Correios

6 14:00

7 14:20

8 14:40

9 15:10

10 15:30

11 15:50
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13:30 30/04/2019 2332-37.2018.4.01.4302 MPF ARNOR BORGES PARRIÃO E OUTROS

2 15:30 06/05/2019 2645-95.2018.4.01.4302 MPF FERNANDO MAMEDES DA SILVA

3 16:30 06/05/2019 387-78.2019.4.01.4302 MPF PATRIK FREITAS SILVA

4 17:00 08/05/2019 993-43.2018.4.01.4302 MPF JEAN PAULO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 12:00 1000440-42.2019.4.01.4302 NILTON SANCHES INSS

2 12:10 1000446-49.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO BRAZ DA SILVA INSS

3 12:20 10000639-64.2019.4.01.4302 VILMA RIBEIRO CAMARGO DE SOUZA INSS

4 12:30 1000520-06.2019.4.01.4302 EVILENE BARBOSA DE MELO INSS

5 12:40 1000403-15.2019.4.01.4302 SANDRA ALVES DE AZEVEDO INSS

6 12:50 1000685-53.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE SOARES  INSS

7

8 12:00 1000433-50.2019.4.01.4302 DOMINGOS ALVES NOGUEIRA INSS

9 12:10 1000609-29.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DA CONCEICAO BATISTA DA SILVA INSS

10 12:20 1000619-73.2019.4.01.4302 MANOEL DA SILVA GUEDES INSS

11 12:30 1000590-23.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA INSS

12 12:40

13 12:50 1000263-15.2018.4.01.4302 LUZIA PINHEIRO DE BRITO INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13:30 03/04/2019 1000263-15.2018.4.01.4302 LUZIA PINHEIRO DE BRITO INSS

2 13:40 08/04/2019 1000440-42.2019.4.01.4302 NILTON SANCHES INSS

3 13:50 08/04/2019 1000446-49.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO BRAZ DA SILVA INSS

4 14:00 08/04/2019 10000639-64.2019.4.01.4302 VILMA RIBEIRO CAMARGO DE SOUZA INSS

5 14:10 08/04/2019 1000520-06.2019.4.01.4302 EVILENE BARBOSA DE MELO INSS

6 14:20 08/04/2019 1000403-15.2019.4.01.4302 SANDRA ALVES DE AZEVEDO INSS

7 14:30 08/04/2019 1000685-53.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE SOARES  INSS

8 14:40 08/04/2019 1000433-50.2019.4.01.4302 DOMINGOS ALVES NOGUEIRA INSS

9 14:50 08/04/2019 1000609-29.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DA CONCEICAO BATISTA DA SILVA INSS

10 15:00 08/04/2019 1000619-73.2019.4.01.4302 MANOEL DA SILVA GUEDES INSS

11 15:10 08/04/2019 1000590-23.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 21/05/2019 1000669-02.2019.4.01.4302 SAULO PEREIRA DE SOUZA INSS

2 09:15 21/05/2019 1000295-83.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA LENITA MELO DA SILVA - INSS

3 09:30 21/05/2019 1000420-51.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE AIRES DE ALMEIDA INSS

4 09:45 21/05/2019 1000418-81.2019.4.01.4302 ANGELINO PEREIRA DA CRUZ INSS

5 10:00 21/05/2019 1000285-39.2019.4.01.4302 JOSEFA DOS SANTOS REIS  INSS

6 10:15 21/05/2019 1000286-24.2019.4.01.4302 EDNILSON NUNES DA SILVA INSS

7 10:30 21/05/2019 1000394-53.2019.4.01.4302 ADAILTON DA SILVA SOARES INSS

8 10:45 21/05/2019 1000106-08.2019.4.01.4302 OLIMPIO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE INSS

9 11:00 21/05/2019 1000606-74.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIO MAGALHAES DE SOUZA INSS

10 11:15 21/05/2019 1000616-21.2019.4.01.4302 MARTINHA PEREIRA DA COSTA MATIAS INSS

11 11:30 21/05/2019 1000424-88.2019.4.01.4302 MARIEDES DE LIMA SANTOS INSS

12 13:30 21/05/2019 1000374-62.2019.4.01.4302 MARISMAR APARECIDA DE SOUZA LIMA INSS

13 13:45 21/05/2019 1000714-06.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA INSS

14 14:00 21/05/2019 1000338-20.2019.4.01.4302 MARLON COELHO ALENCAR INSS

15 14:15 21/05/2019 1000300-08.2019.4.01.4302 CICERA PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO - INSS

16 14:30 21/05/2019 1000333-95.2019.4.01.4302 LILIAN FATIMA DE BRITO  INSS

17 14:45 21/05/2019 10000545-19.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA AMELIA DA SILVA FERREIRA  INSS

18 15:00 21/05/2019 1000254-19.2019.4.01.4302 PEDRO PEREIRA CARNEIRO INSS

19 15:15 21/05/2019 1000262-93.2019.4.01.4302 NILVA CARDOSO DE SOUSA - INSS

20 15:30 21/05/2019 1000381-54.2019.4.01.4302 JHONATAN WESLEY GOMES -  INSS

21 15:45 21/05/2019 1000447-34.2019.4.01.4302 BARBARA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA  INSS

22 16:00 21/05/2019 1000690-75.2019.4.01.43202 REGIARIA PINHEIRO SANTOS  INSS

23 16:15 21/05/2019 1000694-15.2019.4.01.4302 TEREZINHA BACKMAM MARTINS  INSS

24 16:30 21/05/2019 1000643-04.2019.4.01.4302 ANGELA DE SOUZA SILVA RODRIGUES INSS

25 16:45 21/05/2019 1000110-45.2019.4.01.4302 DIOMAR BENTO CORREIA INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 22/05/2019 1000382-39.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO FERREIRA XAVIER  INSS

2 09:15 22/05/2019 1000239-50.2019.4.01.4302 JOANA MANOEL GONCALVES  INSS

3 09:30 22/05/2019 1000348-98.2018.4.01.4302 DOMINGOS FERREIRA DE MOURA  INSS

4 09:45 22/05/2019 1000355-56.2019.4.01.4302 SHIRLEI TEMPLI PEREIRA COSTA  INSS

5 10:00 22/05/2019 1000065-41.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE COELHO DA SILVA INSS

6 10:15 22/05/2019 1000452-56.2019.4.01.4302 JURNEI DOS SANTOS PINTO INSS

7 10:30 22/05/2019 1000373-77.2019.4.01.4302 ROGERIO TORRES - INSS

8 10:45 22/05/2019 1000407-52.2019.4.01.4302 CLEUTA MARIA FONSECA  INSS

9 11:00 22/05/2019 1000416-14.2019.4.01.4302 DIONETE SILVA ROCHA  INSS

10 11:15 22/05/2019 1000414-44.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE CARLOS AMORIM RIBEIRO  INSS

11 11:30 22/05/2019 1000419-66.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE ALVES BRAGA INSS

12 13:30 22/05/2019 1000412-74.2019.4.01.4302 LOURIVAL FERREIRA NETO INSS

13 13:45 22/05/2019 1000481-09.2019.4.01.4302 DELMIRO GOMES DA SILVA INSS

14 14:00 22/05/2019 1000478-54.2019.4.01.4302 CAIRO PUTENCIO DOS REIS  INSS

15 14:15 22/05/2019 1000417-96.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIA DE FREITAS NETA  INSS

16 14:30 22/05/2019 1000156-34.2019.4.01.4302 ELY RODRIGUES GOMES INSS

17 14:45 22/05/2019 1000117-37.2019.4.01.4302 EDIMILSON RIBEIRO DA SILVA - INSS

18 15:00 22/05/2019 1000362-48.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS LIMA CORREIA  INSS

19 15:15 22/05/2019 1000691-60.2019.4.01.4302 RUI DIAS ARAUJO INSS

20 15:30 22/05/2019 1000531-35.2019.4.01.4302 MEIRIANE MARTINS DE SOUSA  INSS

21 15:45 22/05/2019 1000513-14.2019.4.01.4302 ISABEL DA SILVA LIMA LOPES INSS

22 16:00 22/05/2019 1000461-18.2019.4.01.4302 VERA RAMOS DOS REIS INSS

23 16:15 22/05/2019 1000529-65.2019.4.01.4302 ROMANTE EZER MARTINS DA SILVA INSS

24 16:30 22/05/2019 1000642-19.2019.4.01.4302 ALDENORA BARBOSA DA SILVA  INSS

25 16:45 22/05/2019 1000327-88.2019.401.4302 JOSE GEOVANI TORRES DE CARVALHO INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13h30min 08/04/2019 2112-39.2018.4.01.4302 MPF ANTONIO MARIA  DE CASTRO E OUTROS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 9:00 10000350-68.2018.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS P. A. FILGUEIRAS INSS

2 9:15 1000607-59.2019.4.01.4302 LOURIVAL DOS SANTOS  INSS

3 9:30 2844-20.2018.4.01.4302 CARMINA DA CRUZ G. DOS SANTOS INSS

4 9:45 1000397-08.2019.4.01.4302 BEATRIZ PEREIRA PONCE INSS

5 10:00 1000766-02.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA NONATO DOS SANTOS INSS

6 10:15 1000740-04.2019.4.01.4302 JANE LUCIANO HERMOGENES INSS

7 10:30 1000719-28.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA VERONICA DIAS CONCEICAO INSS

8 10:45 1000284-88.2014.4.01.4302 GENY SOUSA FERREIRA  INSS

9 INSS

10 9:00 1000202-23.2019.4.01.4302 ROSIENE CORTES DAS NEVES  INSS

11 9:15 1000435-20.2019.4.01.4302 EDELZIVANIA JOAQUIM DA SILVA INSS

12 9:30 1000576-39.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MADALENA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS  INSS

13 9:45 1000664-77.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MARINHO NERES REIS INSS

14 10:00 1000777-31.2019.4.01.4302 ANANIAS DA SILVA  INSS

15 10:15 1000702-89.2019.4.01.4302 FIDELIS DE SENA REIS  INSS

16 10:30 1000734-94.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA INSS

17 10:45 1000720-13.2019.4.01.4302 OTILIA SOUSA RODRIGUES INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13:30 10/04/2019 10000350-68.2018.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS P. A. FILGUEIRAS INSS

2 13:40 12/04/2019 2844-20.2018.4.01.4302 CARMINA DA CRUZ G. DOS SANTOS INSS

3 13:50 12/04/2019 1000397-08.2019.4.01.4302 BEATRIZ PEREIRA PONCE INSS

4 14:00 12/04/2019 1000766-02.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA NONATO DOS SANTOS INSS

5 14:10 12/04/2019 1000740-04.2019.4.01.4302 JANE LUCIANO HERMOGENES INSS

6 14:20 12/04/2019 1000719-28.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA VERONICA DIAS CONCEICAO INSS

7 14:30 12/04/2019 1000284-88.2014.4.01.4302 GENY SOUSA FERREIRA  INSS

8 14:40 12/04/2019 1000777-31.2019.4.01.4302 ANANIAS DA SILVA  INSS

9 14:50 12/04/2019 1000202-23.2019.4.01.4302 ROSIENE CORTES DAS NEVES  INSS

10 15:00 12/04/2019 1000435-20.2019.4.01.4302 EDELZIVANIA JOAQUIM DA SILVA INSS

11 15:10 12/04/2019 1000576-39.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MADALENA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS  INSS

12 15:20 12/04/2019 1000664-77.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MARINHO NERES REIS INSS

13 15:30 12/04/2019 1000607-59.2019.4.01.4302 LOURIVAL DOS SANTOS  INSS

14 15:40 12/04/2019 1000702-89.2019.4.01.4302 FIDELIS DE SENA REIS  INSS

15 15:50 12/04/2019 1000734-94.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA INSS

16 16:00 12/04/2019 1000720-13.2019.4.01.4302 OTILIA SOUSA RODRIGUES INSS
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MATÉRIA DATA Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 10:00 27/05/2019 1000214-37.2019.4.01.4302 ESTER GUILHERME RIBEIRO IBAMA

2 13:30 13/05/2019 673-90.2018.4.01.4302 MPF ADENEL DA COSTA TORRES

3 14:30

4 15:30 15/05/2019 2457-10.2015.4.01.4302 MPF JOSÉ ROBERTO TORRES NUNES E OUTRO

5 16:00 21/05/2019 2065-02.2017.4.01.4302 MPF TRANSRIO TRNSPORTE LOGÍSTICA LTDA
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